
WEEK AND CREDIT PERIOD 1 PERIOD 2 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 4 PERIOD 5 PERIOD 6 PERIOD 7 PERIOD 8

In First Week of 
Employment: 
32 Hours

Mon 28 Apr 25 26 May 25 23 Jun 25 21 Jul 25 18 Aug 25 15 Sep 25 13 Oct 25 10 Nov 25
Tues 29 Apr 25 27 May 25 24 Jun 25 22 Jul 25 19 Aug 25 16 Sep 25 14 Oct 25 11 Nov 25
Wed 30 Apr 25 28 May 25 25 Jun 25 23 Jul 25 20 Aug 25 17 Sep 25 15 Oct 25 12 Nov 25
Thur 1 May 25 29 May 25 26 Jun 25 24 Jul 25 21 Aug 25 18 Sep 25 16 Oct 25 13 Nov 25

Fri 2 May 25 30 May 25 27 Jun 25 25 Jul 25 22 Aug 25 19 Sep 25 17 Oct 25 14 Nov 25
Sat 3 May 25 31 May 25 28 Jun 25 26 Jul 25 23 Aug 25 20 Sep 25 18 Oct 25 15 Nov 25
Sun 4 May 25 1 Jun 25 29 Jun 25 27 Jul 25 24 Aug 25 21 Sep 25 19 Oct 25 16 Nov 25

In Second Week 
of Employment: 
24 Hours

Mon 5 May 25 2 Jun 25 30 Jun 25 28 Jul 25 25 Aug 25 22 Sep 25 20 Oct 25 17 Nov 25
Tues 6 May 25 3 Jun 25 1 Jul 25 29 Jul 25 26 Aug 25 23 Sep 25 21 Oct 25 18 Nov 25
Wed 7 May 25 4 Jun 25 2 Jul 25 30 Jul 25 27 Aug 25 24 Sep 25 22 Oct 25 19 Nov 25
Thur 8 May 25 5 Jun 25 3 Jul 25 31 Jul 25 28 Aug 25 25 Sep 25 23 Oct 25 20 Nov 25

Fri 9 May 25 6 Jun 25 4 Jul 25 1 Aug 25 29 Aug 25 26 Sep 25 24 Oct 25 21 Nov 25
Sat 10 May 25 7 Jun 25 5 Jul 25 2 Aug 25 30 Aug 25 27 Sep 25 25 Oct 25 22 Nov 25
Sun 11 May 25 8 Jun 25 6 Jul 25 3 Aug 25 31 Aug 25 28 Sep 25 26 Oct 25 23 Nov 25

In Third Week 
of Employment: 
16 Hours

Mon 12 May 25 9 Jun 25 7 Jul 25 4 Aug 25 1 Sep 25 29 Sep 25 27 Oct 25 24 Nov 25
Tues 13 May 25 10 Jun 25 8 Jul 25 5 Aug 25 2 Sep 25 30 Sep 25 28 Oct 25 25 Nov 25
Wed 14 May 25 11 Jun 25 9 Jul 25 6 Aug 25 3 Sep 25 1 Oct 25 29 Oct 25 26 Nov 25
Thur 15 May 25 12 Jun 25 10 Jul 25 7 Aug 25 4 Sep 25 2 Oct 25 30 Oct 25 27 Nov 25

Fri 16 May 25 13 Jun 25 11 Jul 25 8 Aug 25 5 Sep 25 3 Oct 25 31 Oct 25 28 Nov 25
Sat 17 May 25 14 Jun 25 12 Jul 25 9 Aug 25 6 Sep 25 4 Oct 25 1 Nov 25 29 Nov 25
Sun 18 May 25 15 Jun 25 13 Jul 25 10 Aug 25 7 Sep 25 5 Oct 25 2 Nov 25 30 Nov 25

In Fourth Week 
of Employment: 
8 Hours

Mon 19 May 25 16 Jun 25 14 Jul 25 11 Aug 25 8 Sep 25 6 Oct 25 3 Nov 25 1 Dec 25
Tues 20 May 25 17 Jun 25 15 Jul 25 12 Aug 25 9 Sep 25 7 Oct 25 4 Nov 25 2 Dec 25
Wed 21 May 25 18 Jun 25 16 Jul 25 13 Aug 25 10 Sep 25 8 Oct 25 5 Nov 25 3 Dec 25
Thur 22 May 25 19 Jun 25 17 Jul 25 14 Aug 25 11 Sep 25 9 Oct 25 6 Nov 25 4 Dec 25

Fri 23 May 25 20 Jun 25 18 Jul 25 15 Aug 25 12 Sep 25 10 Oct 25 7 Nov 25 5 Dec 25
Sat 24 May 25 21 Jun 25 19 Jul 25 16 Aug 25 13 Sep 25 11 Oct 25 8 Nov 25 6 Dec 25
Sun 25 May 25 22 Jun 25 20 Jul 25 17 Aug 25 14 Sep 25 12 Oct 25 9 Nov 25 7 Dec 25

WEEK AND CREDIT PERIOD 9 PERIOD 10 PERIOD 11 PERIOD 12 PERIOD 13 PERIOD 14 PERIOD 15 PERIOD 16

In First Week of 
Employment: 
32 Hours

Mon 8 Dec 25 5 Jan 26 2 Feb 26 2 Mar 26 30 Mar 26 27 Apr 26 25 May 26 22 Jun 26
Tues 9 Dec 25 6 Jan 26 3 Feb 26 3 Mar 26 31 Mar 26 28 Apr 26 26 May 26 23 Jun 26
Wed 10 Dec 25 7 Jan 26 4 Feb 26 4 Mar 26 1 Apr 26 29 Apr 26 27 May 26 24 Jun 26
Thur 11 Dec 25 8 Jan 26 5 Feb 26 5 Mar 26 2 Apr 26 30 Apr 26 28 May 26 25 Jun 26

Fri 12 Dec 25 9 Jan 26 6 Feb 26 6 Mar 26 3 Apr 26 1 May 26 29 May 26 26 Jun 26
Sat 13 Dec 25 10 Jan 26 7 Feb 26 7 Mar 26 4 Apr 26 2 May 26 30 May 26 27 Jun 26
Sun 14 Dec 25 11 Jan 26 8 Feb 26 8 Mar 26 5 Apr 26 3 May 26 31 May 26 28 Jun 26

In Second Week 
of Employment: 
24 Hours

Mon 15 Dec 25 12 Jan 26 9 Feb 26 9 Mar 26 6 Apr 26 4 May 26 1 Jun 26 29 Jun 26
Tues 16 Dec 25 13 Jan 26 10 Feb 26 10 Mar 26 7 Apr 26 5 May 26 2 Jun 26 30 Jun 26
Wed 17 Dec 25 14 Jan 26 11 Feb 26 11 Mar 26 8 Apr 26 6 May 26 3 Jun 26 1 Jul 26
Thur 18 Dec 25 15 Jan 26 12 Feb 26 12 Mar 26 9 Apr 26 7 May 26 4 Jun 26 2 Jul 26

Fri 19 Dec 25 16 Jan 26 13 Feb 26 13 Mar 26 10 Apr 26 8 May 26 5 Jun 26 3 Jul 26
Sat 20 Dec 25 17 Jan 26 14 Feb 26 14 Mar 26 11 Apr 26 9 May 26 6 Jun 26 4 Jul 26
Sun 21 Dec 25 18 Jan 26 15 Feb 26 15 Mar 26 12 Apr 26 10 May 26 7 Jun 26 5 Jul 26

In Third Week 
of Employment: 
16 Hours

Mon 22 Dec 25 19 Jan 26 16 Feb 26 16 Mar 26 13 Apr 26 11 May 26 8 Jun 26 6 Jul 26
Tues 23 Dec 25 20 Jan 26 17 Feb 26 17 Mar 26 14 Apr 26 12 May 26 9 Jun 26 7 Jul 26
Wed 24 Dec 25 21 Jan 26 18 Feb 26 18 Mar 26 15 Apr 26 13 May 26 10 Jun 26 8 Jul 26
Thur 25 Dec 25 22 Jan 26 19 Feb 26 19 Mar 26 16 Apr 26 14 May 26 11 Jun 26 9 Jul 26

Fri 26 Dec 25 23 Jan 26 20 Feb 26 20 Mar 26 17 Apr 26 15 May 26 12 Jun 26 10 Jul 26
Sat 27 Dec 25 24 Jan 26 21 Feb 26 21 Mar 26 18 Apr 26 16 May 26 13 Jun 26 11 Jul 26
Sun 28 Dec 25 25 Jan 26 22 Feb 26 22 Mar 26 19 Apr 26 17 May 26 14 Jun 26 12 Jul 26

Mon 29 Dec 25 26 Jan 26 23 Feb 26 23 Mar 26 20 Apr 26 18 May 26 15 Jun 26 13 Jul 26
Tues 30 Dec 25 27 Jan 26 24 Feb 26 24 Mar 26 21 Apr 26 19 May 26 16 Jun 26 14 Jul 26

In Fourth Week 
of Employment: 
8 Hours

Wed 31 Dec 25 28 Jan 26 25 Feb 26 25 Mar 26 22 Apr 26 20 May 26 17 Jun 26 15 Jul 26
Thur 1 Jan 26 29 Jan 26 26 Feb 26 26 Mar 26 23 Apr 26 21 May 26 18 Jun 26 16 Jul 26

Fri 2 Jan 26 30 Jan 26 27 Feb 26 27 Mar 26 24 Apr 26 22 May 26 19 Jun 26 17 Jul 26
Sat 3 Jan 26 31 Jan 26 28 Feb 26 28 Mar 26 25 Apr 26 23 May 26 20 Jun 26 18 Jul 26
Sun 4 Jan 26 1 Feb 26 1 Mar 26 29 Mar 26 26 Apr 26 24 May 26 21 Jun 26 19 Jul 26

Inclement Weather Calendar
For the period of 28 April 2025 - 19 July 2026


